TIR A LARC
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Comité
Départemental
Bouches du Rhéne

ETAPE 4

NOM

BRIATTE GIL CAMERON
VINCENZA LLORENS LEANE

CARDELLI' LEO
SALTON ELYAS

MOUTET BAPTISTE
[ZQUIERDO MATHYS
MOUCADEL JULES
MOAN HAYDEN
WOLTERS GAEL
FANFAN DORIAN
BARDO-CAUSSE SIMON

DERRIVES KIARA

BEGLINDEL MISSIER NATHAN
GAUTIER FLORIAN
CALVIERE TEDDY

PAULY LUCAS

OLIVE SACHA
MICALLEF TOM
MENGUY SEBASTIEN

BINKOWSKI ELSA

SAVI OWEN
MONDOU ANTHONY
GUESDON NICOLAS
CUCCHI EDOUARD

ARC 13 2019

ARLES

CcLuUB

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
CHATEAURENARD

GEMENOS
CHATEAURENARD

PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
GEMENOS

ARLES

PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE

ARLES
VENTABREN
CHATEAURENARD

AIX EN PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ISTRES

MALLEMORT

VENTABREN

TROIS LUCS
VENTABREN
VENTABREN
GEMENOS

R FEDERAL
CATEGORIE

PF 2
PF 2
PHBB 3
PHBB 3
PH 4
PH 4
PH 4
PH 4
PH 4
PH 4
PH 4
BF 6
BHBB 7
BHBB 7
BHBB 7
BH 8
BH 8
BH 8
BH 8
MFBB 9
MHBB 11
MHBB 11
MHBB 11
MHBB 11

TOTAL POINT
ARC 13
267 40
222 35
251 40
212 35
287 40
268 35
254 34
214 33
188 32
152 31
152 30
268 40
256 40
223 35
176 34
283 40
275 35
204 34
123 33
235 40
289 40
274 35
256 34
232 33



PONS RAPHAEL

DUPONT GABRIEL
INNOCENTI ALWIN
CHOULEUR STARACE LUCAS

MESLIN AMBRE

GAUTHIER NAOMI

DEGIOVANNI CLEMENT

DENE AXEL

DE SARIO LEO

MICALLEF LEO

RAVEAUX AURELIEN
MONDOU PASCAL

MOAN JEREMY
MICALLEF FREDERIC
DE-SARIO PHILIPPE

ARLES

ISTRES
MALLEMORT
PELISSANNE

ISTRES

ISTRES

MALLEMORT

VENTABREN

TROIS LUCS

ISTRES

ARLES
VENTABREN

ST MARTIN DE CRAU

ISTRES
TROIS LUCS

MH
MH
MH
MH

CF

CFCO

CHBB

CHBB

CH

CH

ADULTE SV
ADULTE SV

ADULTE
ADULTE
ADULTE

12
12
12
12

14

16
16

249
123
118
112

205

233

216

203

269

183

243
157

264
226
191

40
35
34
33

40

40

40

35

40
35



